Product Data Sheet
Part Number: LENDS200
Last updated: August 2022
Page 1/1
Fan Draftstopper 200mm
Item Code: 3009425
Part Number: LENDS200
Ceiling exhaust fan approved for use in shower recesses
and similarly restricted areas. Built in draftstopper keeps
warm air in and cold air out. Features easy clean snap-off
grille.
General
Unit of Measure Each
Motor Ball Bearing
Dimensions
Diameter 200 mm
Diameter 8 "
Cut-Out Size ø 239 mm
Technical Specifications
Air Movement 340 m³/hr
Speed 1640 rpm
Electrical Specifications
Input Voltage 220-240VAC
Nominal Current (In) 0.1 A
Power 20 W
omegapower.com.au 1800 633 620
	Fan Draftstopper 200mm